Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evgueni Peytchev - (901341) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.98
2:36.33
2:43.16
2:46.03
2:50.32
2:58.53
2:59.50
3:07.49
3:12.44
3:24.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.98
2:36.33
2:43.16
2:58.53
2:46.03
2:50.32
2:59.50
3:07.49
3:12.44

3:24.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
308
271
257
238
207
203
178
165
136

WA Pts

335
308
271
207
257
238
203
178
165
136

Round

I =m I

Round

F

Date

19/12/15
23/10/15
07/03/15
14/12/14
05/10/14
10/01/15
04/05/14
2311113
05/05/13
14/07/12

Date

19/12/15
23/10/15
07/03/15
10/01/15
14/12/14
05/10/14
04/05/14
23/11/113
05/05/13
14/07/12

Meet

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2012

Meet

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bromley Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2012

Venue
Gillingham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Croydon
London
Brighton
Gillingham
Bromley
Gillingham

Bromley

Venue
Gillingham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Brighton
Croydon
London
Gillingham
Bromley
Gillingham

Bromley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



