## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Evgueni Peytchev - (901341) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.98	335	F	19/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:36.33	308	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:43.16	271	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:46.03	257	F	14/12/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
2:50.32	238	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
2:58.53	207	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:59.50	203	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:07.49	178	F	23/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
3:12.44	165	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:24.94	136		14/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.98	335	F	19/12/15	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:36.33	308	F	23/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:43.16	271	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:58.53	207	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:46.03	257	F	14/12/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
2:50.32	238	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
2:59.50	203	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:07.49	178	F	23/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
3:12.44	165	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:24.94	136		14/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS